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Vase pozice WGS 84 49°41'21.037" 16°55'48.99"
mn. m. [m] 412
Vys§ka VaSi pozice nad zemi [m] 0

A - Cesko (Czech Republic)->Olomoucky->Jesenik, Pradéd (48,9 km, 26,1°)

Nazev Cesko (Czech Republic)->Olomoucky->Jesenik, Pradéd
Pozice WGS84 50°4'58.8"N 17°13'51.4"E

mn. m. [m] 1490 Vzdalenost [km] 48,9
Vyska [m] 130 Azimut [°] 26,1
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Kanal &islo 26* 28* 31*
ERP 100 kW 100 kW 100 kW
Pol. H H H
Multiplex Mux 21 Mux 22 Mux 23
Sila [dBuV]
MER [dB]
CBER [-]
VBER [-]
C/N [dB]

Ch. 26 Ch, 28

280

280

270
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280

280

280
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Ch. 31

G0
280 70
280 a0
270 80
260 100
280 110
120
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